1 Publication Order Number:
MCR703A/D
MCR703A Series
Preferred Device
Sensitive Gate
Silicon Controlled Rectifiers
Reverse Blocking Thyristors
PNPN devices designed for high volume, low cost consumer

di/dt − − 100 A/�s
3. RGK current not included in measurement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Package Shipping
MCR703AT4 DPAK 369C 2500 Tape & Reel
MCR703AT4G DPAK 369C
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
MCR706AT4 DPAK 369C 2500 Tape & Reel
MCR706AT4G DPAK 369C
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
MCR708A DPAK 369C 75 Units / Rail
MCR708AG DPAK 369C
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MCR708A1 DPAK−3 369D 75 Units / Rail
MCR708A1G DPAK−3 369D
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MCR708AT4 DPAK 369C 2500 Tape & Reel
MCR708AT4G DPAK 369C
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
2 Publication Order Number:
MCR703A/D
Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
September 19, 2016 − Rev. 11
MCR703A Series
+ Current
+ Voltage
VTM
IDRM at VDRM